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FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

GOLEADOR 2011

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

157
330
284
328
365
372
289
321
361
246
236
249
250
145
151
155

335

APELLIDOS

URREA CHAMORRO
OLAYA LOPEZ
AMAYA SARMIENTO
ACOSTA GALVIS
LOZANO SALGADO
BORDA MENESTREY
MARULANDA GALLEGO
CONVERS ESPANA
PACHECO VERA
MORENO BERNAL
CUITIVA PADILLA
CARDOZO ROMERO
PELAEZ RAMIREZ
PINZON RINCON
GAITAN DURAN
BELTRAN GUEVARA

MITROTTI VIERA
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